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Comfort—Eze Anti—Fatigue Mats

Double Sided
Bubble Texture

Comfort-Eze Anti-Fatigue Mats are long-lasting, comfortable work mats. Unlike other anti-fatigue
mats, Comfort-Eze features dual comfort support on both sides of mat.

* Bubble design creates flexible mat allowing easy air flow.
* Designed to hold excessive weight.

* [deal for dry areas.

* Beveled borders prevent slips and falls.

NOTE: Beveled borders only on three sides of mats 30" x 30" and larger.

Item No: FCFTEZE




Standard Sizes (Approximate)

Size
18" x 24"
24" x 36"
30" x 30"
30" x 60"
30" x 10'
30" x 20'

Standard Colors

Qty. 1

$31.60
$53.60
$60.10
$109.00
$217.20
$434.00

Qty. 2-10

$27.85
$49.85
$56.35
$105.25
$213.45
$430.25

Qty. 11-25

$24.10
$46.10
$52.60
$101.50
$209.70
$426.50

Qty. 26+

$20.35
$42.35
$48.85
$97.75
$205.95
$422.75




